
 

 

SS Peter & Paul’s Catholic Primary School 
 REVISED Holiday Dates - 2021/2022 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2021 
Inset Day     Wednesday 1st September 2021 
 
Re-open     Thursday 2nd September 2021 
 
Staff Inset Day    Thursday 21st October 2021 
Staff Inset Day    Friday 22nd October 2021 
 
Mid Term Closure    Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2021 
 
Re-open     Monday 1st November 2021 
 
Closure after school on    Friday 17th December 2021 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2022 
Re-open     Tuesday 4th January 2022 
 
Closure after school on   Friday 11th February 2022 
 
Mid Term Closure    Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February 2022 
 
Re-open     Monday 21st February 2022 
 
Closure after school on   Friday 1st April 2022 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2022 
Re-open on      Tuesday 19th April 2022 
 
May Day Closure    Monday 2nd May 2022 
 
Closure after school on   Friday 27th May 2022 
 
Mid Term Closure    Monday 30th May – Monday 6th June 2022 
      (Includes Bank Holiday for Queen’s Jubilee) 
 
Re-open     Tuesday 7th June 2022 
 
Closure after school on    Wednesday 20th July 2022 
  
          

 


